TOWN OF CHILMARK
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
April 30, 2008
WARDEN: Margaret T. Orlando
CONSTABLE: Marshall Carroll, III
ELECTION OFFICERS: Bette Carroll and R. Samuel Carroll

TELLERS: Michael Drezner, Don Eber, Liz Gude, Judith Jardin, Marie Mercer, Harriette
Otteson, Christian Soulagnet, Gordon Reese & Laurel Walker,

The polls opened at noon and were closed at eight p.m. by Moderator, Everett H. Poole. Of the

Eight Hundred and five (805) registered voters, 211 voted representing 26.21 % of Chilmark
registered voters. Twenty-six (26) absentee ballots were requested, Seventeen (17) cast their
vote. Two (2) of these absentee ballots were from Specially Qualified Voters overseas.

The results were tallied as follows:

OFFICE TERM CANDIDATE VOTES
Selectmen 3 years Warren Morgan Doty 168
blanks 37
scatter write in 6
Assessor 3 years Elizabeth Barrett Oliver 198
blanks 13
Board of Health 3 years Michael Renahan 112
(vote for one) Perry C. Ambulos 82
blanks 15
scatter write in; 2
Finance Advisory Committee 3 Years
vote for two (2) Marshall Emmett Carroll, III 164
William Latimore Randol 140
blanks &6
scatter write in: 2

(Total 422)

Finance Advisory Commitiee 1 Year
vote for two (2) Frank L. Lo Russo 121
John Owen Maloney 162
Carol Crowley Petkus 76
blanks 62

scatter write in
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Library Trustee 3 years

Cemetery

Commissioner 3 years
Fence Viewer 3 years
Fence Viewer 2 years
Surveyor of Wood,

Lumber & Bark 3 years

Surveyor of Wood, 2 years
Lumber & Bark
Vote for one (1)

Janet L. Weidner

blanks
scatter write in

Walter Sylvester Wlodyka

blanks
scatter write in

David M. Flanders
blanks
scalterwrite in

blanks
scatter write in:

Julie Flanders Thorpe
Josh Scott
Keith Emin
Mitchell Posin
Gordon Reese
Sam Carroll
Basil Welch
David Flanders
Charles Shipway
Hope Macloud
Bob Conway
John Maloney
Helen Keller
Jeremy Norton
Jonathan Boyd
Ron Rappaport
Andy Goldman

David M. Flanders
blank
scatter write in

blanks

scatter write in:
Julie Flanders Thorpe
Keith Emin
Josh Scott
David Flanders
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15

177
31

171
37

172
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35

174
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(Total 211)



Wood Lumber & Bark Con’t

Tree Warden

Question 1:

Question 2:

Question 3:

A true record. Attest: %

1 year

Clerk
May 1, 2008

eté Orlando

Sam Carroll
Basil Welch

Charles Shipway

Stevie Wonder
Marcia Randol
Jane Norton
Jonathan Boyd
Joe Sollitto
Joe Tobin

Keith Emin
blanks

Yes
No
blanks

Yes
No
blanks

Yes
No
blank
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193
18

151
56

157
51

172
36

(Total 211)



